
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

StC

77
59

131
62

240
114
238
486
525
577
35
96

110
66

383
221
241
656
64
80

124
582
258
552

Jezdec

PAVEL VOBR
RALF SANTL
PETR MELICHAR
KAREL TRUKMÜLLER
MATĚJ MICHAJLEC
DAVID BAREŠ
MICHAL HOLEČEK
PAVEL VÍŠEK
FILIP KOśDOŃ
IGOR PIASECKI
TOMÁŠ MIKULÁŠTÍK
JIŘÍ HLADÍK
MAREK KOUŘIL
MARTIN PETÁK
ZUZANA KNĚZOVÁ
ADAM ZAJĄC
VÁCLAV KRČMÁŘ
JOSEF HADAŠ
RENE MÜLLER
MATYÁŠ KONEČNÝ
ADAM BARUS
ANDRIEY ROMANOWSKI
PATRIK CARDA
JAKUB PROGOROWICZ

Soutěšící

BMW S1000R
APRILIA TUONO V4
SUZUKI GSXR 750 STREETFIGHTER
MV AGUSTA
DUCATI 749 NAKED
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 929
KAWASAKI Z1000
KTM SUPERDUKE
TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050
YAMAHA R6 STREETFIGHTER
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
BMW S1000R
MV AGUSTA 910R
TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050
SUZUKI SV 1000S
SUZUKI SV 1000N
APRILIA TUONO R
KTM RC 390
KTM
BMW GS 1200
KTM RC 390
KTM 390

Klub

NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK0
NBK0
NBK2
NBK0
NBK0

Kol

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4

Celk.čas

11:36.446
11:51.263
11:59.369
11:59.843
12:00.738
12:10.467
12:14.790
12:19.112
12:30.614
12:32.007
12:39.877
12:47.223
12:53.392
13:02.980
13:09.092
13:16.757
13:17.290
13:17.315
13:23.917
13:29.964
13:46.969
13:59.806
14:00.416
12:09.373

Dif

14.817
22.923
23.397
24.292
34.021
38.344
42.666
54.168
55.561

1:03.431
1:10.777
1:16.946
1:26.534
1:32.646
1:40.311
1:40.844
1:40.869
1:47.471
1:53.518
2:10.523
2:23.360
2:23.970

1 Kolo

N.čas

2:17.316
2:21.062
2:22.212
2:22.567
2:22.185
2:25.082
2:25.306
2:25.949
2:27.880
2:27.742
2:29.257
2:31.947
2:33.197
2:32.195
2:36.107
2:37.279
2:36.847
2:37.510
2:38.885
2:33.321
2:36.391
2:46.531

2:50.610

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

14.817

Prům.rychlost

139,411

N.čas kola

2:17.316

Km/h

141,414

Nejlepší kolo

77 - PAVEL VOBR

Vytištěno: 4.7.2017 17:44:08

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení:

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2017

NAKED BIKE

ZÁVOD

Závod - start v 16:40:07

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

4.7.2017 16:40



Poz

KTM
1
2
3
4

NAKED BIKE 1
1
2
3
4

NAKED BIKE 2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

StC

80
124
258
552

240
114
577
110

77
59

131
62

238
486
525
35
96
66

383
221
241
656
64

582

Jezdec

MATYÁŠ KONEČNÝ
ADAM BARUS
PATRIK CARDA
JAKUB PROGOROWICZ

MATĚJ MICHAJLEC
DAVID BAREŠ
IGOR PIASECKI
MAREK KOUŘIL

PAVEL VOBR
RALF SANTL
PETR MELICHAR
KAREL TRUKMÜLLER
MICHAL HOLEČEK
PAVEL VÍŠEK
FILIP KOśDOŃ
TOMÁŠ MIKULÁŠTÍK
JIŘÍ HLADÍK
MARTIN PETÁK
ZUZANA KNĚZOVÁ
ADAM ZAJĄC
VÁCLAV KRČMÁŘ
JOSEF HADAŠ
RENE MÜLLER
ANDRIEY ROMANOWSKI

Soutěšící

KTM RC 390
KTM
KTM RC 390
KTM 390

DUCATI 749 NAKED
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
KTM SUPERDUKE
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

BMW S1000R
APRILIA TUONO V4
SUZUKI GSXR 750 STREETFIGHTER
MV AGUSTA
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 929
KAWASAKI Z1000
TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050
YAMAHA R6 STREETFIGHTER
BMW S1000R
MV AGUSTA 910R
TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050
SUZUKI SV 1000S
SUZUKI SV 1000N
APRILIA TUONO R
BMW GS 1200

Klub

NBK0
NBK0
NBK0
NBK0

NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1

NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2

Kol

5
5
5
4

5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Celk.čas

13:29.964
13:46.969
14:00.416
12:09.373

12:00.738
12:10.467
12:32.007
12:53.392

11:36.446
11:51.263
11:59.369
11:59.843
12:14.790
12:19.112
12:30.614
12:39.877
12:47.223
13:02.980
13:09.092
13:16.757
13:17.290
13:17.315
13:23.917
13:59.806

Dif

17.005
30.452
1 Kolo

9.729
31.269
52.654

14.817
22.923
23.397
38.344
42.666
54.168

1:03.431
1:10.777
1:26.534
1:32.646
1:40.311
1:40.844
1:40.869
1:47.471
2:23.360

N.čas

2:33.321
2:36.391

2:50.610

2:22.185
2:25.082
2:27.742
2:33.197

2:17.316
2:21.062
2:22.212
2:22.567
2:25.306
2:25.949
2:27.880
2:29.257
2:31.947
2:32.195
2:36.107
2:37.279
2:36.847
2:37.510
2:38.885
2:46.531

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

14.817

Prům.rychlost

139,411

N.čas kola

2:17.316

Km/h

141,414

Nejlepší kolo

77 - PAVEL VOBR

Vytištěno: 4.7.2017 17:44:23

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení:

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2017

NAKED BIKE

ZÁVOD

Závod - start v 16:40:07

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

4.7.2017 16:40



Kolo

2
3

4
5

(35) TOMÁŠ MIKULÁŠTÍK

1
2
3
4

5

(96) JIŘÍ HLADÍK
1
2

3
4
5

(110) MAREK KOUŘIL
1
2
3

4
5

(66) MARTIN PETÁK

1
2
3
4

5

(383) ZUZANA KNĚZOVÁ
1
2

3
4
5

(221) ADAM ZAJĄC
1
2
3

4
5

(241) VÁCLAV KRČMÁŘ

1
2
3
4
5

(656) JOSEF HADAŠ
1
2

3
4
5

(64) RENE MÜLLER
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:29.036
2:29.435

2:28.153

2:27.742

2:32.237
2:30.000

2:29.257

2:30.569

2:33.119

2:31.947

2:32.519
2:33.073

2:33.294

2:33.197

2:34.123
2:35.368

2:34.749
2:35.093

2:32.195

2:33.973

2:36.107

2:37.712
2:37.387
2:37.677

2:37.279

2:38.740

2:38.291
2:38.651

2:40.201
2:38.002
2:37.301

2:36.847

2:37.510

2:38.255
2:39.556
2:39.988

2:39.800
2:39.629

2:38.921

Dif

+1.294
+1.693

+0.411

+2.980
+0.743

+1.312

+1.172

+0.572
+1.126

+0.097

+0.926
+2.171

+2.554
+2.898

+1.778

+1.605
+1.280
+1.570

+1.461

+1.012
+1.372

+3.354
+1.155
+0.454

+0.745
+2.046
+2.478

+0.915
+0.744

+0.036

Denní čas

16:45:14.341
16:47:43.776

16:50:11.929
16:52:39.671

16:42:45.478
16:45:17.715
16:47:47.715
16:50:16.972

16:52:47.541

16:42:44.229
16:45:17.348

16:47:49.295
16:50:21.814
16:52:54.887

16:42:45.074
16:45:18.368
16:47:51.565

16:50:25.688
16:53:01.056

16:42:54.634
16:45:29.383
16:48:04.476
16:50:36.671

16:53:10.644

16:42:47.873
16:45:23.980

16:48:01.692
16:50:39.079
16:53:16.756

16:42:51.460
16:45:28.739
16:48:07.479

16:50:45.770
16:53:24.421

16:42:52.603
16:45:32.804
16:48:10.806
16:50:48.107
16:53:24.954

16:42:49.670
16:45:27.180

16:48:05.435
16:50:44.991
16:53:24.979

16:42:54.346
16:45:34.146
16:48:13.775

16:50:52.696

Kolo

5

(80) MATYÁŠ KONEČNÝ
1
2

3
4
5

(124) ADAM BARUS
1
2
3

4
5

(582) ANDRIEY ROMANOWSKI

1
2
3
4
5

(258) PATRIK CARDA
1
2

3
4
5

(552) JAKUB PROGOROWICZ
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:38.885

2:33.321

2:34.983
2:33.413
2:34.278

2:36.391

2:37.763

2:36.982
2:39.087

2:46.531

2:47.607
2:47.045
2:47.162

2:40.316

2:39.076
2:39.486
2:40.313

2:52.047

2:50.610

2:52.607

Dif

+1.662
+0.092
+0.957

+1.372

+0.591
+2.696

+1.076
+0.514
+0.631

-3:58:14.459

-3:58:15.699
-3:58:15.289
-3:58:14.462

+1.437

+1.997

Denní čas

16:53:31.581

16:43:21.633
16:45:54.954

16:48:29.937
16:51:03.350
16:53:37.628

16:43:24.410
16:46:00.801
16:48:38.564

16:51:15.546
16:53:54.633

16:42:59.125
16:45:45.656
16:48:33.263
16:51:20.308
16:54:07.470

16:43:28.889
16:46:09.205

16:48:48.281
16:51:27.767
16:54:08.080

16:43:41.773
16:46:33.820
16:49:24.430

16:52:17.037

Kolo

(77) PAVEL VOBR
1

2
3
4
5

(59) RALF SANTL
1
2
3

4
5

(131) PETR MELICHAR

1
2
3
4

5

(62) KAREL TRUKMÜLLER
1
2

3
4
5

(240) MATĚJ MICHAJLEC
1
2
3

4
5

(114) DAVID BAREŠ

1
2
3
4

5

(238) MICHAL HOLEČEK
1
2

3
4
5

(486) PAVEL VÍŠEK
1
2
3

4
5

(525) FILIP KOśDOŃ

1
2
3
4
5

(577) IGOR PIASECKI
1

Čas kola

2:19.172
2:19.459

2:17.316

2:17.574

2:21.427

2:21.062

2:21.681
2:21.939

2:22.256

2:22.212

2:23.201

2:25.846

2:23.441

2:23.833
2:22.578

2:22.567

2:23.604
2:23.273

2:22.185

2:23.079

2:25.569

2:25.082

2:26.690

2:25.928

2:25.306

2:26.317
2:25.336
2:26.064

2:26.122
2:26.587

2:25.949

2:26.746

2:29.204
2:30.330

2:27.880

2:28.974

Dif

+1.856
+2.143

+0.258

+0.365

+0.619
+0.877

+0.044

+0.989

+3.634

+0.874

+1.266
+0.011

+1.419
+1.088

+0.894

+0.487

+1.608

+0.846

+1.011
+0.030
+0.758

+0.173
+0.638

+0.797

+1.324
+2.450

+1.094

Denní čas

16:42:30.589

16:44:49.761
16:47:09.220
16:49:26.536
16:51:44.110

16:42:32.818
16:44:54.245
16:47:15.307

16:49:36.988
16:51:58.927

16:42:33.518
16:44:55.774
16:47:17.986
16:49:41.187

16:52:07.033

16:42:35.088
16:44:58.529

16:47:22.362
16:49:44.940
16:52:07.507

16:42:36.261
16:44:59.865
16:47:23.138

16:49:45.323
16:52:08.402

16:42:34.862
16:45:00.431
16:47:25.513
16:49:52.203

16:52:18.131

16:42:39.431
16:45:04.737

16:47:31.054
16:49:56.390
16:52:22.454

16:42:41.372
16:45:07.494
16:47:34.081

16:50:00.030
16:52:26.776

16:42:41.890
16:45:11.094
16:47:41.424
16:50:09.304
16:52:38.278

16:42:45.305

Vytištěno: 4.7.2017 16:58:07

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení:

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2017

NAKED BIKE

ZÁVOD

Závod - start v 16:40:07

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

4.7.2017 16:40



Jezdci(ů) Kol

1PAVEL VOBR (77)

2RALF SANTL (59)

3PETR MELICHAR (131)

4DAVID BAREŠ (114)

5KAREL TRUKMÜLLER (62)

6MATĚJ MICHAJLEC (240)

7MICHAL HOLEČEK (238)

8PAVEL VÍŠEK (486)

9FILIP KOśDOŃ (525)

10JIŘÍ HLADÍK (96)

11MAREK KOUŘIL (110)

12IGOR PIASECKI (577)

13TOMÁŠ MIKULÁŠTÍK (35)

14ZUZANA KNĚZOVÁ (383)

15JOSEF HADAŠ (656)

16ADAM ZAJĄC (221)

17VÁCLAV KRČMÁŘ (241)

18RENE MÜLLER (64)

19MARTIN PETÁK (66)

20ANDRIEY ROMANOWSKI (582)

21MATYÁŠ KONEČNÝ (80)

22ADAM BARUS (124)

23PATRIK CARDA (258)

24JAKUB PROGOROWICZ (552)

1

77

59

131

114

62

240

238

486

525

96

110

577

35

383

656

221

241

64

66

582

80

124

258

552

2

77

59

131

62

240

114

238

486

525

577

96

35

110

383

656

221

66

241

64

582

80

124

258

552

3

77

59

131

62

240

114

238

486

525

577

35

96

110

383

66

656

221

241

64

80

582

124

258

552

4

77

59

131

62

240

114

238

486

525

577

35

96

110

66

383

656

221

241

64

80

124

582

258

552

5

77

59

131

62

240

114

238

486

525

577

35

96

110

66

383

221

241

656

64

80

124

582

258

Tabulka průjezdů

Vytištěno: 4.7.2017 16:58:24

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení:

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2017
NAKED BIKE

ZÁVOD
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Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

4.7.2017 16:40


